School Districts in Somerset County

County
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset

Somerset

School District

Berlin Brothersvalley SD
Conemaugh Township Area SD
Meyersdale Area SD
North Star SD

Rockwood Area SD
Salisbury-Elk Lick SD
Shade-Central City SD
Shanksville-Stonycreek SD
Somerset Area SD
Turkeyfoot Valley Area SD
Windber Area SD

Population, 2020
5,539
7,571
6,801
8,380
5,378
2,969
3,453
2,676
21,017
2,612
8,477

Rural / Urban
Rural
Rural
Rural
Rural
Rural
Rural
Rural
Rural
Rural
Rural
Rural



